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ELENCO CURATORI FALLIMENTARI - DEFINITIVO

{Richieste accolie)
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AIMI CRISTIANO

BELLt MICHELE
BERTORA ALBERTO
BERTORA ANDREA
BIANCH! LORENZO
BONDANI FRANCESCO
BONI ANDREA
BUCCARELLA GIANCARLC
CANTELLI GIANCARLG
CASIRAGHI FEDERICO
CATELLANI SIMONA
COCCONI MONIA
CODELUPPI LUANA
CONTI GIORGIO
CONTING ELISABETTA
DAMINI PACLO
DONATI MICHELA
FERRI FABRIZIO
FERRARI SIMONE
FERRONI MATTEO
FRANCHI MAURO
GATTI FEDERICA
GRASSIISABELLA

LORI MARA

MAINI FRANCESCA
MASNERI ALESSANDRO
MORA ANDREA
OREFICI PAOLO
PEDERZANI FRANCESCO
PIUMI FRANCO
POZZOLI PATRIZIO
RIGHINI PAQLO
SANGERMANQO ANDREA
SCOTTI GIUSEPPE
TANZI CECILIA
TRAVERSA GIANFILIPPO
TRIVIOLI ANTONIO
VERONA DIEGO

VICLI GIOVANNI

DATA DHISCRIZIGNE

24/02/2009
01/10/1996
04/02/1967
26/10/1999
19/02/2008
09/01/2004
19/11/2007
15/02/2005
30/11/1993
17/12/2002
03/03/1998
25/01/2005
23/10/2001
03/03/1983
08/11/1994
04/11/1997
11/11/2003
13/02/1995

10/01/2006 .

16/05/2006
03/04/2007
08/01/1991
21/09/2004
09/09/1981
17/01/2017
10/10/2006
27/07/1990
22/02/2000
21/10/2008
27/01/2009
20/01/1990
08/01/1991
12/01/2016
05/10/1999
30/11/2001
28/09/1993
21/11/2000
26/02/2008
29/01/2001
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cristiano.aimi@avlegal.it
info@studiclegalebelli.it
alberto@studiolegatebertora.it
andrea@studiolegalebertora.it
lorenzo@bianchi.pr.it
f.hondani@studiolegalecif it
andrea.boni@bbolex.it
giancarlo.buccarella@studiobuccarelia.com
cantelli@studiocantellidrisaldi.it
f.casiraghi@bcmslaw.it
catellani@bianchi.pr.it
segreteria@studiolegalecoccani.com
luanacodeluppi@gplliex.it
giorgioconti@gpllex.it
me.contino @studiocentine.it
paclodamini@gpllex.it
avvdonati@studioavvmenoni.it
f ferri@studiolegaleclf.it
simone.ferrari@albertopangrazi.it
matteoferroni@studiolegaleferroni.it
franchi.mauro@virgilio.it
avv.federica@studiogattisarti.it

isabellagrassi@studiobertanig.it
m.lori@studiolegaleclf.it
f.maini@studiolegaleclf.it
alessandro.masneri@studiolegalemora.it
segreteria@studiolegalemcra.it
posta@studiolegaleorefici.it
studiolegaie@pederzani.org
france.piumi@tiscali.it
pozzolilaw@gmail.com
paolo.righini@studio-righini.it
info@asangermano.com
giuseppe.scotti@avvocatiscotti.it
studioceciliatanzi@gmail.com
mail@avvocatotraversa.it
trivioli@tin.it

vercna@studiolegalefhs.it

giovioli@yahoo.it



